
D.—i.

Development
of

Goldfields.
-Table
No.
5—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the

Expenditure
for

Water-races
on
Goldfields

out
of

Public
Works

Fund
to
31st
March,

1911,
and
the

Liabilities
on

thatDate— continued.
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Expenditure.

Liabilities.

Total

Locality
and
Name
ok

Race.
Survey
and Construction, 1870-1910.
Grants,Subsidies, 1870-1910.
Survey
and
!

Grants,

Construction
Subsidies,

1910-1911.
1910-1911.

Totals.
Authorities
Authorities
!

on

on
Grants,

Contracts.

Construction.
Subsidies.

Expenditure andLiabilities.
Locality

and
Name
of

Race.

Totals.
Liabilities.

Brought
forward..MIDDLE

ISLAND—
continued.

Nelson
Pbovincial
District—
cM.

Subsidies —Jones,
Baxter,
and
party,
water

racefrom
Roaring
Meg

Bell
Hill
Co.'e

Race ..Randall
Creek
Water-race

Wills
and
party,

water-race
at

Sulky
Gully

Otago
Pbovincial
District —Subsidies —ArrowBeaumont

and
Tuapeka

Carrick
Range

Mount
PisgahLawrence

Drainage-channel ..Ophir
Tail-race Muddy

Creek
Channel

St.
Bathan's Maerewhenua Artesian

wells,
Maniototo

Improving
water-supply,
Oamaru

Mountain
Hut
Water-race

Government
Works —Mount

Ida WaiporiAlexandra
(purchase)

Canterbury
Provincial
District—

Subsidy —Ninety
mile

Beach
Water-race

Southland
Provincial

District —Subsidy —Round
Hill .. General —Increased

water-supply
Departmental —Salaries,

travelling,
advertising,
&c.

£

s.
d.

k.

s.
d.

344,893
3

136,429
17
0

£

s.
d

75
0

C

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

264
17
8
381,062
17
9<

£

s.
d.

£
s.
(1.

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

£

s.
d.

381,662
17
9

800
0

0

500
0

0

322
18
2

218
0

0

612
10
0

4

6

2

640
0

0

9,249
13
1

200
0

0

3,092
19
0

1,150
0

0

850
0

0

2,314
4

0

1,065
0

0-

20
0

0

1,600
7

9

4,879
12
0

73,832
10
6

11,263
1

0

16,956
7

3

800
0

0

500
0

0

322
18
2

218
0

0

612
10
0

644
6

2

9/249
13
1

200
0

0

3,092
19
0

1,150
0

0

S50
0

0

2,314
4

0

1,065
0

0

20
0

0

1,600
7

2

4,879
12
0

..
800
0

0

500
0

0

322
18
2

218
0

0

612
10
0

644
6

2

9,249
13
1

200
0

0

3,092
19
0

1,150
0

0

850
0

0

2,314
4

0

1,065
0

0

20
0

0'

1,000
7

2

4,879
12
0

73,832
10
6

11,263
1

0

lti,956
7

3

MIDDLE
ISLAND—

continued.
Nelson

Provincial
District —ctd.

Subsidies —Jones,
Baxter,
and
party,
water-

racefrom
Roaring
Meg.

Bell
Hill
Co.'h

Race.

Randall
Creek
Water-race.

Wills
and
party,

water-race
at

Sulky
Gully.

Otago
Provincial
District —Subsidies —Arrow. Beaumont

and
Tuapeka.

Carrick
Range.

Mount
Pisgah.Lawrence

Drainage-channel.
Ophii
Tail-race.

Muddy
Creek
Channel.

St.
Bathan's. Maerewhenua. Artesian

wells,
Maniototo.

Improving
water-supply,
Oamaru.

Mountain
Hut
Water-race.

Government
Works —Mount

Ida. Waipori.Alexandra
(purchase).

Canterbury
Provincial
District—

Subsidy —Ninety-mile
Beach

Water-race.
Southland

Provincial
District —Subsidy —Round

Hill.
Gbnebal —Increased

water-supply.
Departmental —Salaries,

travelling,
advertising
&c.

-
73,832
10
0

11,26:-!
1

0

16,950
7

3

"

65
6

7

65
6

7

65
6

7

133
19
4

133
19
4

138
19
4

530
4

0

100
0

0

6,763
9

6

630
4

0

630
4

0

6,763
9

6

6,763
9

6

Totals

462,196
5

556,291
2

5

75
0

0

264
17
8
518,827
5

6
:

518,827
5

G

Totals.

SUMMARY.
North
Island

Middle
Island..80,708

19
3

1,615
5

4

462,196
5

550,291
2

5

82,324
4

7

264
17
8

518,827
5

6

264
17
8

601,151
10
1

82,324
4

7

518,827
5

0

SUMMARY.
North

Island.
Middle
Island.

75'
0

0,

••

..

•

J

75
0

0

i

601,151
10
1

Totals.

Totals

542,905
4

8

57,906
7

9

••
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